SUBMITTAL: STAINLESS STEEL CORNER GUARDS - CGS SERIES  PAGE 1 OF 1
Our satin finish stainless steel corner guards provide durable protection which is ideal
for restaurants, commercial kitchens, hospitals and schools.
NON-STANDARD SIZES AND FEATURES
QTY Degree of
Angle Wing ” Eased
Edge (E)
Length

NR, 14G
CGSS90-2E-48BN
Part Number Guide:
CGSS135-2E-48
CGSS90-3.5E-48
Distributor: Quantity:
Contractor: Approved By:
Model #: Architect:
Project: Date:    © 2022 Activar Construction Products Group ,Inc.
Headquarters: 9702 Newton Av S, bloomington, Mn 55431 Manufacturing: Commerce CA & Bloomington MN    Warehouses: See Website for Locations
3/28/2022
Notes: Corner guard installation methods
1. Construction adhesive, ordered separately below or provided by others in the field.
2. Adhesive backed tape (T), factory-applied - select below.
3. Mechanically with screws and countersunk holes (H) - select below.
Top Radius Corners
Flush Mount Recessed (FM)
Jenn Wyse
Ameraproducts